Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Long - (771195) - Blythe Barracudas SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.58
1:01.08
2:10.12
4:37.43
9:35.85

48.97
1:30.37

30.94
1:10.89
2:33.04

31.74
1:07.00
2:25.30
2:32.25
5:32.83

SC Time

27.83
59.93
2:06.49
4:29.06
38.42
1:29.49
30.54
1:08.88
2:30.96
30.23
1:04.49
2:20.33
2:29.73
5:13.10
1:09.05

Converted
to SC

27.80
59.70
2:07.40
4:32.30
9:25.70
48.30
1:29.00
30.30
1:09.80
2:31.00
31.10
1:05.80
2:23.00
2:29.60

5:27.50

Converted
to LC

28.60
1:01.30
2:09.20
4:34.20

39.20
1:30.90

31.20
1:10.00
2:33.00

30.90
1:05.70
2:22.70
2:32.30
5:18.70
1:09.10

LC WA
Pts

563
606
652
610
596
211
357
492
479
504
606
626
608
568
509

SC WA
Pts

559
589
663
635
402
338
508
483
497
582
616
608
539
565
548

Date

03/05/15
02/05/15
01/03/14
19/05/13
15/11/13
12/03/11
16/03/13
02/05/15
08/06/13
01/06/13
03/05/15
02/05/15
08/06/14
12/01/13
15/12/12

Date

07/11/15
20/04/14
19/04/14
20/04/14
06/04/15
30/03/14
04/04/15
26/04/14
30/03/13
05/04/15
04/04/15
30/03/14
01/04/13
29/03/13
04/04/15

Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet

Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Age Groups Championships

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2014

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Stockport
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield

Manchester

Venue

Nottingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Stechford
Nuneaton
Stechford
Rugby
Birmingham
Stechford
Stechford
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Birmingham

Stechford

Licence

EM150799
EM150799
CC4004
NE3049
NW3037
CC1006
CC3009
EM150799
WMR317
WMR316
EM150799
EM150799
WMR415
EM3034
NW2496

License

EM151953
WM4132
WM4132
WM4132
WM150467
WM4272
WM150467
WM4063
WM3259
WM150467
WM150467
WM4272
WM3259
WM3259
WM150467
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