Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Long - (771195) - Blythe Barracudas SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.58	27.80	563	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	EM150799	1
100 Freestyle	1:01.08	59.70	606	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	EM150799	1
200 Freestyle	2:10.12	2:07.40	652	01/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	CC4004	1
400 Freestyle	4:37.43	4:32.30	610	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	NE3049	1
800 Freestyle	9:35.85	9:25.70	596	15/11/13	Stockport Metro November Meet	Stockport	NW3037	1
50 Breaststroke	48.97	48.30	211	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	CC1006	1
100 Breaststroke	1:30.37	1:29.00	357	16/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	CC3009	1
50 Butterfly	30.94	30.30	492	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	EM150799	1
100 Butterfly	1:10.89	1:09.80	479	08/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	WMR317	1
200 Butterfly	2:33.04	2:31.00	504	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	WMR316	1
50 Backstroke	31.74	31.10	606	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	EM150799	1
100 Backstroke	1:07.00	1:05.80	626	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby	EM150799	1
200 Backstroke	2:25.30	2:23.00	608	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	WMR415	1
200 Individual Medley	2:32.25	2:29.60	568	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	EM3034	1
400 Individual Medley	5:32.83	5:27.50	509	15/12/12	City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012	Manchester	NW2496	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.83	28.60	559	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham	EM151953	2
100 Freestyle	59.93	1:01.30	589	20/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	WM4132	2
200 Freestyle	2:06.49	2:09.20	663	19/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	WM4132	2
400 Freestyle	4:29.06	4:34.20	635	20/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	WM4132	2
50 Breaststroke	38.42	39.20	402	06/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	WM150467	2
100 Breaststroke	1:29.49	1:30.90	338	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	WM4272	2
50 Butterfly	30.54	31.20	508	04/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	WM150467	2
100 Butterfly	1:08.88	1:10.00	483	26/04/14	Rugby Open Meet 2014	Rugby	WM4063	3
200 Butterfly	2:30.96	2:33.00	497	30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	WM3259	2
50 Backstroke	30.23	30.90	582	05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	WM150467	2
100 Backstroke	1:04.49	1:05.70	616	04/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	WM150467	2
200 Backstroke	2:20.33	2:22.70	608	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	WM4272	2
200 Individual Medley	2:29.73	2:32.30	539	01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	WM3259	2
400 Individual Medley	5:13.10	5:18.70	565	29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	WM3259	2
100 Individual Medley	1:09.05	1:09.10	548	04/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	WM150467	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS